£)
N 4
Fioranello Golf Club

3° CHRISTMAS CUP

1° lordo
1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° netto
2° netto
1° lady

1° senior

Driving contest maschile
Driving contest femminile

Nearest to the pin

diga

Sabato 2 Dicembre

18 buche hcp
VINCITORI

1/ Categoria medal
VINCENZO CICERO
ANTONGIULIO FAVERO
GIOVANNI ANTONELLI

2" Categoria stableford
ENRICO NARDONE
ALESSIO ROCCHI

3/ Categoria stableford
STEFANO DELLO STROLOGO
ANTIMO ANGELINO
FRANCESCA GATTI
PIERLUIGI SACCHETTI

ALESSIO ROCCHI
ADELAIDE VENTURA
PIERO MAINA

mt

76
12
75

37
36

41
35
31
35

1,50



